“ВИКТОРИЯ”
Поморие

Свободни

ВХОД ‘Б‘
	ETAЖ
	ВИД
	МАЗЕ
	ЖИЛ.ПЛОЩ
	ОБЩИ ЧАСТИ
	ОБЩА ПЛОЩ
	ЦЕНА
€

	партер
	магазин
	-
	72.72
	13.13
	85.85
	77 265

	1
	Апартамент 2 + склад 1

2-спални
	3,81
	83,04
	9,10
	95,95
	86 355
продаден

	1
	Апартамент 4 + склад 3
	3,67
	64.82
	7.11
	75.60
	60 480

	6
	Апартамент 26

2-спални
Обзаведен
	-
	104,15
	11,71
	115,86
	115 860



